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1 RAMN
2 NOEM

3 RUFINO

4 MANUEL JESUS

5 GUILLERMO
6 JUAN MANUEL
7 JOSANDRS
8 ABEL MANUEL
9 JUAN MANUEL
10 JUAN CARLOS
11 BARTOLOM
12 FRANCISCO JOS
13 JAVIER
14 JESUS
15 MARIA NIEVES
16 MANUEL
17 LIDIA
18 DOMINGO
19 DANIEL
20 DAVID
21 ALEJANDRO
22 ANA
23 SALOMON
24 MARISSA
25 MONTAA
26 MANUEL
27 VIRGINIA
28 FRANCISCO JAVIER
29 ISABEL
30 EVA

-
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL

| Alfajor Trail Medina Sidonia (PAREJAS)

Apellidos
DEL CUVILLO RIVERO
MARTNEZ GUTIERREZ

GUZMAN MANZANARES

MELERO CALLADO

PEREZ MORENO
VALLE LOBATO
TELLO TRUJILLO
RUIZ VZQUEZ
GONZALEZ MORENO
MANZORRO MORILLO
RONDN BENTEZ
MORENO DOMNGUEZ
ORIHUELA MILLAN
GROSSO

SNCHEZ RUIZ
AVELINO BAUTISTA
CASADO MONTES
MORA NIETO
MARTINEZ GAUTIER
HERRERA CORNEJO
PEREZ PEREZ

TORO RENDON
COHEN MESONERO
PARAMIO PEREZ
PASCUAL MORENO
COCA PEREZ
RONDAN GARCIA
SENRA CAMPOY

DAZ PANTOJA
REYNALDO RAMIREZ

Categoria
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA
ABSOLUTA

Dorsal Club

305 CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLANA
311 CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLANA

CLUB DEPORTIVO SENDERISTA LOS

308 VEREITAS

CLUB DEPORTIVO SENDERISTA LOS

= VEREITAS

319

329

327 CDSLOSVEREITAS

324 CDSLOS VEREITAS

306 INDEPENDIENTE

310 INDEPENDIENTE

323 JMENA RUNNERS

315 JMENA RUNNERS

316 PRO RUNNING

307 PRO RUNNING

325 ALUAS

300 ALUAS

301 CANICROSS CADIZ

314 CANICROSS CADIZ

312

309 NS&VAMOO

320

328 CLUB TRIATLON PUERTO REAL
303

317

318 CLUB CHICHARUNNERS
302 CLUB CHICHARUNNERS
322 CLUB CHICHARUNNERS
326 CLUB CHICHARUNNERS
304 RUNNERS PATERNA

321 RUNNERS PATERNA

Tiempo
01:28:31:794
01:28:32:335

01:29:29:336

01:29:29:727

01:29:47:903
01:29:49:295
01:36:50:237
01:36:50:425
01:36:53:766
01:36:53:965
01:44:47:373
01:44:47:583
01:49:10:766
01:49:11:126
01:54:02:867
01:54:03:299
02:02:03:519
02:02:03:699
02:06:56:225
02:06:57:667
02:08:30:390
02:08:30:591
02:09:11:839
02:09:12:236
02:11:06:100
02:11:06:901
02:21:16:314
02:21:16:524
02:21:21:070
02:21:21:291
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